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White Tea

1102 $50.00 ea.Bai Mudan Beencha, Net Weight: 250 gramsAged White Peony Cake
1103 $20.00Bai Mudan, Fujian ProvinceAged White Peony
1104 $20.00Bai Mudan, Fujian ProvinceWhite Peony Supreme

Green Tea

2201 $20.00Special GradeDragon Well
2401 $50.00Gu Shan Yun WuDrum Mountain Clouds & Mist
2503 $15.00“Lu Yu”Jade Dewdrops
2505 $0.00Call for price and availabilityDavid’s Green Private Reserve
2601 $20.00“Wu Lu”Green Mist
2603 $11.00“Sanbeixiang”Three Cups Fragrance
2802 $30.00Rare VarietalMeizhan Green

Oolong Tea

3102 $30.00High GradeTieguanyin
3110 $45.00Competition “Monkey-Picked”Tieguanyin
3111 $3.00 ea.Gongfu tea, ten gram servingTieguanyin
3205 $0.00Private Reserve - Call for price & availabilityPhoenix Mountain Oolong
3206 $25.00Mi Lan XiangPhoenix Mountain Oolong
3207 $15.00Zhong ShanPhoenix Mountain Oolong
3211 $30.00High Mountain Grown, Special GradePhoenix Mountain Oolong

Black Tea

4101 $25.00Special ProductionHoney Orchid
4107 $0.00Meizhan varietalWuyi Mountain Black
4301 $30.00ReserveYunnan Gold
4303 $50.00Fengqing MountainsYunnan Gold Supreme
4401 $30.00High GradeGolden Bi Luo
4503 $30.00Rare VarietalQi Lan Black
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4506 $20.00Fujian ProvinceImperial Red
4507 $30.00Wuyi MountainsZheng Shan Xiao Zhong
4510 $30.00“Fresh Fragrance”Yao Qing Hua Xiang
4601 $20.00Very popularGolden Monkey
4702 $25.00Black tea packed in lime fruitLime Black
4803 $80.00Rare and very special!Jin Jun Mei
4902 $50.00Rare & Delicious!Fengqing Wild Black
4903 $50.00Wuyishan National Nature ReserveRare & Treasured Black Tea

Pu-erh Tea

$0.00
5101 $70.00 ea.Last Century Production, Net: 300 gmOld Leaf Menghai Beencha
5102 $60.00 ea.“Camouflage Cake”, Net: 380 gm, April 2006Nannuo Mountain Beencha
5103 $60.00 ea.Approximate weight: 357 gramsOld Leaf Simao Beencha
5104 $34.00 ea.Tian Xiang Yu Been, Net: 100 gm, 2002Silver Needle Beencha
5105 $120.00 ea.“Double Green Panda”, Net: 380 gm, April 2006Nannuo Shan Sheng Been
5106 $70.00 ea.Net: 357 gm, 2005Qing Beencha “Golden Sail”
5108 $30.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 1999Mini Menghai Beencha
5109 $100.00 ea.Net: 357 gm, 1999  SOLD OUTGreen Menghai Beencha
5111 $80.00 ea.Bulang Mountains, Net: 400 gm, 2008Ming Qian Chun Jian
5113 $90.00 ea.Jing Mai Mountain, Net: 357 gm, 2004Silver Needle Beencha
5114 $40.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 2004Yiwu Beencha
5115 $50.00 ea.“Tea Horse Road”, Net: 357 gm, 2004Yiwu  Qiaomu Beencha
5117 $60.00 ea.Stone Pressed, Net: 357 gm, 2004Che Shun Hao Yiwu Been
5118 $200.00 ea.Ren Wu Nian, Net: 500 gm, 2002Yiwu Ye Sheng Been
5122 $100.00 ea.Xinghai Tea Factory, Net Weight: 357 grams, 2002Yiwu Mountain Old Tree Wild

Beencha 5126 $150.00 ea.Vietnam-grown raw pu-erh cake, 400 gm, circa 1995Ying Min Hao
5201 $20.00 ea.Net: 125 gm, Harvested November 8, 2005Yi Fu Xiao Been
5202 $80.00 ea.Net: 357 gm, 1999Beencha Pu-erh
5203 $40.00 ea.Net: 200 gm, March 28, 2005Lao Ban Zhang Shou Been
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5204 $50.00 ea.“Green Elephant”, Net: 150 gm, 2005Da Yi Xiang Xiao Been
5205 $26.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 2004Jin Ya Xiao Been
5206 $60.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 1999Gold Bud Beencha
5207 $20.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 2010Xing Xiang Xiao Been
5208 $80.00 ea.Net: 357 gm, 1999Yunnan Shou Been
5210 $125.00 ea.Ltd. & Numbered Edition of 252, Net: 357 gm, 2004Pu-erh Cha Wang Beencha
5301 $25.002001Thousand Tael “Hua Juan”
5310 $50.00 ea.Net: 500 gm, 2010Sixteen Tael Hua Juan
5311 $20.00Wu Liang Mountain, 30 kg Basket Tea, 2008Wild Qiaomu Shengpu
5401 $100.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 1990’sTibetan Mushroom “Shou”
5402 $120.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 1990’sTibetan Mushroom “Sheng”
5403 $15.00The Original “Camel’s Breath”Pu-erh Mini Tuocha
5405 $15.00w/ Chrysanthemum FlowerPu-erh Mini Tuocha
5407 $15.00Jasmine ScentedPu-erh Mini Tuocha
5408 $20.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 2004  Numbered Collector's EditionYinhao Tuocha
5409 $25.00Menghai Tea Factory, Lot No. 53, 2004Zhi Ran Tuocha
5410 $25.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 2004Menghai Shou Tuocha
5411 $50.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 2002Tibetan Brick Pu-erh
5412 $80.00 ea.High Grade, Net: 250 gm, 2002Tibetan Brick Pu-erh
5414 $36.00 ea.Net: 500 gm, 2002Horse Brick Pu-erh
5415 $80.00 ea.High Mtn. Green Pu-erh Brick, Net: 250 gm, 2004Gao Ji Qiang Zhuan Cha
5416 $70.00 ea.Net weight: 250 gr. Production Date August 2010Tibetan Mushroom Pu-erh “Shou”
5417 $125.00 ea.Yiwu, Spring 2001Qiao Keli Pu-erh
5418 $60.00 ea.Net weight: 100 grams, March 1991Pu-erh Fangcha
5419 $20.00 ea.Net wt: 100 g., Kunming Tea Factory, October 2006Pu-erh Fangcha
5420 $80.00 ea.Langhe Tea Factory, Net: 250 grams, May 11, 1999Menghai Shou Brick
5421 $125.00 ea.Yingjing Tea Fctry., Ya’an, Sichuan Prov., 500 g, 1990Tibetan Kang Zhuan Brick
5422 $60.00 ea.Yingjing Tea Fctry, Ya’an, Sichuan Prov, 500g, 1990’sTibetan Kang Zhuan Brick
5423 $40.00 ea.Yingjing Tea Fctry., Ya’an, Sichuan Prov., 500 g, 2002Tibetan Kang Zhuan Brick
5424 $50.00 ea.May 1999, Net Weight: 500 gramsMongolian Brick Tea
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5425 $150.00 ea.April 1999, Net Weight: 2000 gramsMongolian Brick Tea
5430 $400.00 ea.1997 Hong Kong-China Commemorative IssueGreen Pu-erh Brick
5431 $100.00 ea.Net weight 500 gramsGinseng Pu-erh Brick
5432 $25.00Nannuo Shan Mini Tuocha
5502 $30.00 ea.Jin Ya Jin Gua, Special handmade, 100 grams, 2003Golden Melon Pu-erh
5503 $24.00 ea.Factory produced but great taste!Golden Melon Pu-erh
5504 $2,100.00 ea.8 kg. (17.6 lb), 1997Golden Melon Tribute Tea
5505 $0.50 gm.Kunming Tea Factory

1997
Golden Melon Tribute Tea

5510 $60.00 ea.Net: 1 kg (2.2 lbs), 2011Guanyin Buddhist Brick
5511 $3.00 ea.Tightly pressed 50 gram disk.  2002Chinese Chess Pu-erh
5602 $20.00Lot # 89115, circa 1996Large Leaf from Old Trees
5603 $15.00Jing Gu Da YeLarge Leaf from Old Trees
5604 $15.00Small LeafPu-erh
5606 $25.00Special GradeImperial Pu-erh
5607 $20.00Menghai Tea Factory, Lot No. 5, 2002Imperial Pu-erh
5608 $20.00Menghai Tea Factory, 2004Imperial Pu-erh
5609 $10.00a decent everyday teaPu-erh
5610 $50.002005Pu-erh Cha Wang
5612 $90.00King of Tea, Fengqing Tea Factory, Lot #K001, 1993Pu-erh Cha Wang
5615 $20.00Mengsong Mountains (?), Lot # 89095, circa 1996Large Leaf from Old Trees
5616 $25.00Lancang Mountains, Lot # 89105, circa 1996Large Leaf from Old Trees
5617 $20.00Simao, Lot #17, Last Century ProductionLarge Leaf from Old Trees
5618 $25.00Lancang Mountains, 1996, earth & mushroomGolden Flower Pu-erh
5619 $20.00Large Leaf from Old Trees
5620 $0.00Last Century Production, Lot #7Pu-erh Cha Wang
5705 $40.00 ea.“Wangqiu” (Tennis Ball)You Zi Cha “Wangqiu”
5706 $20.00Small leaf Pu-erh packed in wild orange, 2005Wild Orange Pu-erh
5708 $50.00 ea.“Sheng”, Net: 100 gm, 2003Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5709 $30.00 ea.“Shou”, Net: 100 gm, 2003Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5710 $20.005” to 7” Ø, 2001Bamboo Pu-erh
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5711 $80.00 ea.Fenglin Tea Factory, Net: 500 gm, 1998Ceramic Pot Pu-erh
5712 $120.00 ea.Meng Tong Tea Factory, Net: 500 gm, 2002Ceramic Pot Pu-erh
5713 $65.00 ea.Meng Tong Tea Factory, Net: 250 gm, 2002Ceramic Pot Pu-erh
5714 $35.00 ea.Meng Tong Tea Factory, Net: 125 gm, 2002Ceramic Pot Pu-erh
5715 $25.00 ea.Fenglin Tea Factory, Net: 100 gm, April 2000Ceramic Pot Pu-erh
5716 $40.00 ea.Pu-erh packed in pomelo skin / circa 2005You Zi Cha
5717 $120.00 ea.Aged Pu-erh packed in pomelo, Lot #114, Early

1990’s
You Zi Cha

5719 $40.00Guangxi Province, 1999Liubao Pu-erh
5720 $20.00Guangxi Province, 2009Liubao Pu-erh
5721 $25.00Guangxi Province, 2012Liubao Pu-erh
5722 $75.0053.9 kg Basket, Guangxi Province, 1992Liubao Heicha
5729 $30.00 ea.“Shou”,  Net weight: 100 grams, 2001Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5730 $80.00 ea.Sheng (raw), Net: 500 gram, 2014Bulang Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5731 $50.00 ea.Sheng (raw), Net: 300 gram, 2014Aini Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5732 $100.00 ea.Shou (cooked), Net: 500 gram, December 2014Aini Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5733 $125.00 ea.Hunan Province, 200 gm, 2012, with wood boxBamboo Husk Heicha
5736 $35.00Sheng (raw), Yiwu Mountains, 2001Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5737 $1.00 gm.Bamboo Fragrance Pu-erh
5801 $20.00 "Maocha"Wild Jungle Green Pu-erh
5802 $50.00Large Leaf, 1995Green Pu-erh
5803 $1.00 gm.Three Kilo Cake, 2001Yiwu Wild Sheng Been
5804 $0.00Xiaguan Tea Factory, 1992  SOLD OUTFu Lu Shou Xi
5805 $200.00 ea.Xiaguan Tea Factory, 1999Fu Lu Shou Xi
5808 $80.00 ea.Yiwu Mountains, Purchased 2003Fu Lu Shou Xi Fang Cha
5810 $30.00Big Snow Mountain (Da Xue Shan), 2003Silver Bud White Pu-erh
5812 $80.00Private Reserve

1995
Big Leaf Green Pu-erh

5813 $20.00Da Xue Shan, (small leaf varietal), 2004Pu-erh Maocha
5814 $17.50Sun dried, 0% caffeineFlower Bud Pu-erh
5815 $20.00Low caffeineHuang Pian Sheng Pu-erh
5901 $30.00 ea.Net: 100 gm, 1999Liu-an Heicha
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5903 $30.00 ea.Net: 250 gm, 2006Liu-an Heicha
5905 $80.00 ea.Net: 500 gm, 1999Liu-an Heicha
5906 $15.00Aged dark tea, Anhui ProvinceLiu-an Heicha
5907 $0.50 gm.Exceptional “Dark” TeaHeicha Brick Tea
5908 $125.00 ea.500 gram basket, 1995Liu-an Heicha
5909 $200.00 ea.500 gram basket, 1992Liu-an Heicha
5911 $30.00Village collected, Last Century ProductionDai Bamboo Pu-erh

Scented Tea

6201 $30.00Special GradeSpring Jasmine Pearls

Accessories

8100 ea.Call for price and availabilityYixing Teapot
8101 $30.00 ea.16 oz / 480 mlGlass Teapot
8102 $30.00 ea.16 oz / 480 mlGlass Teapot
8103 $20.00 ea.8 oz. / 240 ml.Glass Teapot
8107 $25.00 ea.Model B-01 420 mlGlass Teapot

SAMA Brand 8108 $40.00 ea.Double wall w/ built in strainer
8oz./250ml.

Glass Tea Jar
8110 $30.00 ea.20 oz / 650 mlGlass Teapot
8201 $20.00 ea.High Carbon SteelPu-erh Knife
8204 $15.00 ea.Double-wall 8 oz. / 240 ml.Serving Pitcher, GBeenchalass
8205 $12.00 ea.(low profile) 8 oz. / 240 ml.Serving Pitcher, Glass
8206 $12.00 ea.8 oz. / 240 ml.Serving Pitcher, Glass
8207 $3.00 ea.Stainless Steel, 3”Tea Filter
8208 $10.00 ea.Porcelain, White, 3.25”Tea Filter
8209 $5.00 ea.Stainless Steel, 3”,  High QualityTea Filter
8301 $12.00 ea.4 oz. / 120 ml.Gaiwan, White Porcelain
8302 $12.00 ea.(low profile)

4 oz. / 120 ml.
Gaiwan, White Porcelain

8304 $125.00 ea.Gaiwan, Serving Pitcher, 6 cupsBlue & White Gungfu Tea Set
8305 $3.00 ea.Three-Legged, 2 oz. / 60 ml.Cup, White Porcelain
8306 $3.00 ea.1 oz. / 30 ml.Cup, White Porcelain
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8307 $4.00 ea.4 oz. / 120 ml.Cup, White Bone Porcelain
8309 $3.50 ea.2 oz. / 60 ml.Cup, White Porcelain
8310 $15.00 ea.4 oz. / 120 ml.Gaiwan, Glass
8311 $25.00 ea.8 oz. / 240 ml.Gaiwan, Glass
8312 $3.00 ea.Double-wall 1.7 oz. / 50 ml.Cup, Glass
8313 $40.00 ea.Six pair, White Porcelain, 1 oz. / 30 mlCups, Aroma & Tasting Set
8314 $40.00 ea.Six pair, Celadon, 1 oz. / 30 mlCups, Aroma & Tasting Set
8315 $80.00 ea.Crystal-glazed Ceramic, 1.5 oz./ 45 ml.Cups, Set of six
8316 $5.00 ea.2 oz. / 60 ml.Gaiwan, White Porcelain
8317 $13.50 ea.5 oz. / 150 ml.Gaiwan, White Porcelain
8318 $15.00 ea.7 oz. / 210 ml.Gaiwan, White Porcelain
8320 $4.00 ea.3 oz. / 90 ml.Cup, White Porcelain
8321 $5.00 ea.3 oz. / 90 ml.Cup, Celadon Glazed
8322 $2.00 ea.Bamboo Motif, 1 oz./ 30ml.Cup, Tasting, White Porcelain
8501 $15.00 ea.Bamboo, 7.5” x 11.5”Tea Tray
8502 $18.00 ea.3” x 3.5” x 5”Travel Tea Set
8503 $45.00 ea.with bamboo preparation case  3” x 7” x 10”Travel Tea Set
8504 $30.00 ea.Tea Display Tray, “Chicken Wing”

Wood, 9.5” x 9.5” 8505 $45.00 ea.Hardwood, 9.5” x 9.5” x 2.25”Pu-erh Been Box
8506 $30.00 ea.Hardwood, 9” x 7.5” x 2.25”Pu-erh  Brick Box
8509 $12.50Bamboo Waste Water Receptacle
8602 $120.00 ea.Black Hardwood, 15.5” x 11” x 3”Preparation Table
8604 $150.00 ea.Black Hardwood, 20.25” x 13.5” x 3”Preparation Table
8605 $65.00 ea.Bamboo, 14.25” x 9.5” x 3”Preparation Table
8606 $45.00 ea.Bamboo, 9” x 6” x 3.5”Preparation Table
8607 $125.00 ea.Wenge Wood

16.5” x 10” x 2.75”
Preparation Table

8608 $140.00 ea.Dark Hardwood, 17.5” x 12” x 2.75”Preparation Table
8609 $200.00 ea.Black Hardwood, 23.5” x 15.5” x 3”Preparation Table
8610 $150.00 ea.Red Hardwood, 20.25”x13.5”x3”Preparation Table
8611 $200.00 ea.Light Hardwood, 23.5” x 15.5” x 3”Preparation Table
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8612 $180.00 ea.Wenge Wood, 18.25” x 10.75” x 3”Preparation Table
8613 $260.00 ea.Wenge Wood, 23.25” x 13” x 3.25”Preparation Table
8614 $350.00 ea.Wenge Wood, 26.25”x14.25”x3.25”Preparation Table
8615 $125.00 ea.Bamboo, 21” x 14” x 3”Preparation Table
8616 $400.00 ea.Wenge Wood, 27” x 14” x 3.75”Preparation Table
8617 $45.00 ea.Bamboo, 13.75” x 8.75” x 2.5”Preparation Table
8618 $1,200.00 ea.Hand-carved black stone, 31.5” x 20.75” x 3”Preparation Table
8701 $2.00 ea. 80mm, airtight, metalTea Caddy
8702 $10.00 ea.Bronze color, 11.5” x 15.5”Tea Towel
8705 $50.00 ea.100 gram capacity w/ weight setBalance Scale
8706 $70.00 ea.200 gram capacity w/ weight setBalance Scale with Dial
8710 $175.00 ea.5 Litre Commercial, Model No. CD-LTC50BAZojirushi Hot Water Dispenser
8711 $205.00 ea.4 L Corded w/ opt. bat., Model No. CV-DYC40Zojirushi Hybrid Hot H2O Dispenser
8888 $25.00 ea.Twenty-five  dollarsTea Currency Certificate
8901 $25.00 ea.2007, 70 minutes“All In This Tea” DVD
8902 $20.00 ea.The Amazing Camellia Sinensis  17.5” x 26.25”Tea Poster

Sampler

9500 $50.00 ea.50 grams each from five different lots (Shou)Large Leaf from Old Tree Sampler
9501 $70.00 ea.50 grams each of five different lotsAged Green Loose Leaf Pu-erh

Sampler 9600 $50.00 ea.50 grams each from the five categories of teaIntroductory Tea Sampler
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